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Price
12.78 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.90% (0.36)

FR0013176526
FR

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

3,117 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

12.75 EUR (100)
12.89 EUR (520)
12.72 EUR
13.22 EUR
12.645 EUR
12.42 EUR
12.843744 EUR
2,347,582
30,151,743.00
5,609
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=110510571,158755841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013176526&ID_NOTATION=195903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013176526&ID_NOTATION=195903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe50f604239f1e64e76dce2c9c61f8fda5f6539fb1963a59af09607ac955dcf2&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3fa1093e1981df8c7&time=1712853680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50b58d0174a328ef4e12166bef37483496372e6d03edba27a025eb8118d24f58&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=200cf2197d450307e&time=1712853680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35b258ddd42788ab7092eada983109125ebf96031ab38b979b64dbc6baa53e6a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1c0d695d76e2da65&time=1712853680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d26e972ed98d71dacae147d0636ade82664fc5c34a0085ed3a83b3d46914268b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13cce8fe27de4eef7&time=1712853680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a69b40e4841042dc0baeedae826f52b9b5c0ce37e0e6277aec666ec16f207ffe&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d97444cd66e8cae27&time=1712853680&tool=RSC

VALEO SE

Details

2024/04/10 17:38:59

Price
12.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.90% (0.36)

ISIN FR0013176526
Symbol FR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,117 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.75 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 12.89 EUR (520)
Open 12.72 EUR
High 13.22 EUR
Low 12.645 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.42 EUR
VWAP 12.843744 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,347,582
Trading volume 30,151,743.00
Number of trades 5,609
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.00% -29.97% -53.73%
Perf (abs.) -2.08 -5.47 -14.84
Beta 1.62 1.38 1.47
Volatility 45.40 38.44 44.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 18:09
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:24
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:04
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

12.19 EUR (1,582,539
11.30 EUR (1,547,263
12.24 EUR (1,570,013
15.48 EUR (1,246,344
14.75 EUR (2024/01/02
10.19 EUR (2024/03/01
21.91 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.19 EUR (2024/03/01)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

12.765 EUR 0.00 2

12.795 EUR 0.27 52

12.70 EUR 0.00 9

12.485 EUR 0.00 1

12.785 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162874648

VALEO SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

12:57

17:55

17:38

08:10

08:05

13.156 EUR 0.00

13.686 USD 0.00

1278 EUR 30.15

- 0.00

12.48 EUR 0.00

12.485 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162874648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1291045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440893021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440893021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19407

VALEO SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Ng—

Contact Details
VALEO SE

rue de Courcelles - 75017 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-55-20-20
Fax: +33-1-40-55-21-71

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jacques
Aschenbroich

Bruno Guillemet

Catherine
Delhaye

Christophe
Périllat

Detlef Juerss

Eric Antoine
Fredette

Eric Schuler

Fabienne de
Brébisson

Francisco
Moreno

Geoffrey
Bouquot

Marc Vrecko
Maurizio
Martinelli
Robert Charvier

Xavier Dupont

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Gilles Michel

Mari-Noélle Jégo-
Laveissiére
Alexandre Dayon
Bruno Bézard

Eric Poton
Grzegorz Szelag
Julie Avrane-
Chopard

Patrick Sayer
Stéphanie Frachet
Thierry Moulonguet

Ulrike Steinhorst

Véronique Denise
Lebey Weill

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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